
 
 

CHISWICK HOUSE SCHOOL 
Scholastic Year 2024/2025 – Key Dates 

 

  

Wednesday 25th September 2024 
L1 - L5 AUTUMN TERM starts - First Day of School for 
learners in L1 - L5 

Tuesday 1st October 2024 
EY1 - EY2 AUTUMN TERM starts - First Day of School for 
EY1 - EY2 learners (1st Half class – details to follow)   

Wednesday 2nd October 2024 
EY1 - EY2 AUTUMN TERM starts - First Day of School for 
EY1 - EY2 learners (2nd Half class – details to follow)  

Thursday 3rd October 2024 EY1 - EY2 Full class (All learners to attend from this day on)  
Thursday 31st October 2024 Foundation Day (No School)  
Friday 1st November 2024 Mid-term Holiday  
Monday 4th November 2024 Mid-term Holiday  
Friday 13th December 2024 Republic Day (Public Holiday)  
Thursday 19th December 2024 AUTUMN TERM ends (Half Day) 

CHRISTMAS RECESS  
 

Tuesday 7th January 2025 SPRING TERM starts    

Monday 10th February 2025 St Paul’s Shipwreck (Public Holiday)   

Monday 3rd March 2025 Mid-term Holiday   

Tuesday 4th March 2025 Mid-term Holiday  

Wednesday 19th March 2025 Feast of St Joseph (Public Holiday)  
Friday 11th April 2025 SPRING TERM ends   

EASTER RECESS  

Monday 28th April 2025 SUMMER TERM starts   

Thursday 1st May 2025 Worker’s Day (Public Holiday)  

Monday 2nd June 2025 Half Days start    

Thursday 26th June 2025 SUMMER TERM ends  

 

 
 

THE SCHOOL RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MAKE CHANGES WHEN NEEDED 

   


